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CAE 8 June 2021 AM1: candidati ammessi

‘cognome nome
AMATO Davide
AURIEMMA ANNA
CAVASSO GIUSY
CIERVO ROBERTA
CORSINI Giuseppe
D'ALESIO NICOLA
D'ANNA EMILIA

DE CASTRO Cristina

DE DONATO Lorenzo
DE LUNA GIULIANO
DEL GIUDICE Francesco
DI MICCO Caterina
DISEGNI CHIARA
ESPOSITO Alessandro
ESPOSITO Salvatore
FABBRIZZI Erika
FERNANDES MICHAEL
FOGLIANO Chiara
FOLLARI Alessia
GALLO Federica
GENTILE Chiara
GRASSO FRANCESCO




23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

GRIECO Vincenzo Maria
ILLIANO MARIA FRANCESCA
IMPARATO CIRO

LA MONTAGNA  |SAVERIO

LIBERTI Davide
MAGLIOCCA PANCRAZIO EMANUELE
MANES ROSSI Francesca
MARTONE SAMUELE

MASSA GAIA

MAZZEO ANDREA

MONETTI Denise

NICOTERA Marco Valerio
NOVIELLO SABRINA

OLINO MASSIMILIANO
PERRINI GIOVANNI
REDIVIO ZAGLIA  |SVEVA

RIVIECCIO Elena

SASSO CRISTINA

SASSO Carmen
SCIACCHETANO  |ALESSANDRO




